
Development Register for Period 01.05.2021 - 31.05.2021

260/124/21

BACAROBEN P/L  Applicants Name

PO BOX 360  Applicants Address

YANKALILLA   SA   5203

8  Property House No

44  Lot

  Section

D62399  Plan

BIRKDALE ST  Property Street

NORMANVILLE  Property Suburb

5900/53  Title

WASTEWATER APPLICATION

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

  Development Approval

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

Waste Control Application Fee

  Fees

$499.00

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

01/05/2021Application Date

03/05/2021Application received

YANKALILLA  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0



Development Register for Period 01.05.2021 - 31.05.2021

260/125/21

BACAROBEN P/L  Applicants Name

PO BOX 360  Applicants Address

YANKALILLA   SA   5203

71  Property House No

8  Lot

1004  Section

D122509  Plan

THE VINES DR  Property Street

NORMANVILLE  Property Suburb

6232/631  Title

WASTEWATER APPLICATION

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

  Development Approval

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

Waste Control Application Fee

  Fees

$499.00

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

03/03/2021Application Date

03/05/2021Application received

YANKALILLA  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0

260/126/21

ROXANNE FROST  Applicants Name

1/198 GREENHILL RD EASTWO  Applicants Address

16  Property House No

452  Lot

  Section

D6402  Plan

DOLPHIN AVE  Property Street

CARRICKALINGA  Property Suburb

5639/24  Title

WASTEWATER APPLICATION

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

  Development Approval

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

Waste Control Application Fee

  Fees

$499.00

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

10/05/2021Application Date

11/05/2021Application received

MYPONGA  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0



Development Register for Period 01.05.2021 - 31.05.2021

260/127/21

ZANE DESMOND HUNT  Applicants Name

10 BARUNGA ST  Applicants Address

YANKALILLA   SA   5203

3  Property House No

31  Lot

1037 S  Section

D124057  Plan

HAY FLAT RD  Property Street

NORMANVILLE  Property Suburb

6240/415  Title

WASTE WATER APPLICATION ONLY

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

  Development Approval

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

Waste Control Application Fee

  Fees

$499.00

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

13/05/2021Application Date

13/05/2021Application received

YANKALILLA  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0

260/129/21

DISTINCTIVE HOMES PTY LTD  Applicants Name

PO BOX 208  Applicants Address

MARLESTON SA 5033

57  Property House No

1  Lot

1004  Section

D122509  Plan

THE VINES DR  Property Street

NORMANVILLE  Property Suburb

6232/624  Title

WASTE WATER

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

  Development Approval

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

Waste Control Application Fee

  Fees

$499.00

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

14/05/2021Application Date

19/05/2021Application received

YANKALILLA  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0



Development Register for Period 01.05.2021 - 31.05.2021

260/130/21

SA DESIGN AND DRAFTING  Applicants Name

12 WARNE STREET VICTOR HA  Applicants Address

145-149  Property House No

1001  Lot

  Section

D122619  Plan

FINNISS VALE DR  Property Street

SECOND VALLEY  Property Suburb

6231/641  Title

WASTE WATER APPLICATION ONLY

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

  Development Approval

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

WCS Minor Upgrade - U/F Plumbing Alter

  Fees

$243.00

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

17/05/2021Application Date

17/05/2021Application received

Yankalilla  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0

260/133/21

ROSSDALE HOMES  Applicants Name

300 GLEN OSMOND ROAD  Applicants Address

FULLARTON   SA   5063

AUSTRALIA

20  Property House No

91  Lot

  Section

D41942  Plan

SHAKESHAFT DR  Property Street

NORMANVILLE  Property Suburb

5252/539  Title

WASTEWATER APPLICATION ONLY

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

  Development Approval

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

Waste Control Application Fee

  Fees

$499.00

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

04/05/2021Application Date

19/05/2021Application received

YANKALILLA  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0



Development Register for Period 01.05.2021 - 31.05.2021

260/134/21

BACAROBEN P/L  Applicants Name

PO BOX 360  Applicants Address

YANKALILLA   SA   5203

0  Property House No

  Lot

  Section

  Plan

0  Property Street

0  Property Suburb

  Title

WASTEWATER APPLICATION

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

  Development Approval

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

Lodgement Fee

  Fees

$68.50

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

06/05/2021Application Date

28/05/2021Application received

  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0

260/135/21

BACAROBEN P/L  Applicants Name

PO BOX 360  Applicants Address

YANKALILLA   SA   5203

0  Property House No

  Lot

  Section

  Plan

0  Property Street

0  Property Suburb

  Title

WASTEWATER APPLICATION

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

  Development Approval

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

Lodgement Fee

  Fees

$68.50

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

27/05/2021Application Date

28/05/2021Application received

  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0



Development Register for Period 01.05.2021 - 31.05.2021

260/V010/21

DEPARTMENT FOR INFRASTUCTURE & TRANSPORT  Applicants Name

PO BOX 1533  Applicants Address

ADELAIDE SA 5001

EX-LOT 2  Property House No

2  Lot

  Section

D40711  Plan

FLINDERS DR  Property Street

CAPE JERVIS  Property Suburb

5502/82  Title

DREDGING OF CHANNEL & REPAIR OF FERRY BERTH

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

25/05/2021 Approved

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

25/05/2021  Development Approval Approved

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

  Fees

$0.00

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

10/05/2021Application Date

11/05/2021Application received

WAITPINGA  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0


