01.05.2021 - 31.05.2021

Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address	260/124/21 BACAROBEN P/L PO BOX 360 YANKALILLA SA 5203	Application Date 01/05/20 Application received 03/05/20 Conditions availabe on request		Planning Approval Building Approval Land Division Approval Development Approval	
		Planning Conditions	0	Development Commenced	
Property House No	8	Building Conditions	0	Development Completed	
Lot	44	Land Division Conditions	0	Concurrence Required	
Section		Private Certifier Conditions	0	Date Appeal Lodged	
Plan	D62399	DAC Conditions	0	Appeal Decision	
Property Street Property Suburb	BIRKDALE ST NORMANVILLE	Fees		Amount Due	Amount Distributed
Title	5900/53	Waste Control Application Fee		\$499.00	\$0.00
Hundred	YANKALILLA			\$0.00	\$0.00
Tulluleu	17 HVIO CEILE/Y			\$0.00	\$0.00
				\$0.00	\$0.00
Development Description WASTEWATER APPLICA		Relevant Authority	DELEGA	ATED OFFICER	

Referred to

Development Register for Period

Application Date 03/03/2021 **Planning Approval Application No** 260/125/21 03/05/2021 Application received **Building Approval Applicants Name** BACAROBEN P/L **Land Division Approval** PO BOX 360 **Applicants Address Development Approval** YANKALILLA SA 5203 Conditions availabe on request 0 **Planning Conditions Development Commenced Property House No** 71 **Building Conditions** 0 **Development Completed** 0 8 **Land Division Conditions Concurrence Required** Lot 0 Section 1004 **Private Certifier Conditions Date Appeal Lodged** D122509 **DAC Conditions** 0 Plan **Appeal Decision Property Street** THE VINES DR Fees **Amount Due Amount Distributed Property Suburb** NORMANVILLE Waste Control Application Fee \$499.00 \$0.00 Title 6232/631 \$0.00 \$0.00 YANKALILLA Hundred \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 **Development Description DELEGATED OFFICER Relevant Authority** WASTEWATER APPLICATION Referred to

Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address Property House No Lot Section Plan	260/126/21 ROXANNE FROST 1/198 GREENHILL RD EASTWO 16 452 D6402	Application Date Application received 11/05/2 Conditions availabe on request Planning Conditions Building Conditions Land Division Conditions Private Certifier Conditions DAC Conditions	i idiiiiig Alphiotai	
Property Street	DOLPHIN AVE CARRICKALINGA	Fees	Amount Due	Amount Distributed
Property Suburb Title Hundred	5639/24 MYPONGA	Waste Control Application Fee	\$499.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
nunureu	WIT ONGA		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
Development Description		Relevant Authority	DELEGATED OFFICER	

WASTEWATER APPLICATION

Referred to

Development Register for Period

Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address	260/127/21 ZANE DESMOND HUNT 10 BARUNGA ST YANKALILLA SA 5203	Application Date 13/05/2021 Application received 13/05/2021 Conditions availabe on request	Planning Approval Building Approval Land Division Approval Development Approval	
Property House No Lot Section Plan	3 31 1037 S D124057	Planning Conditions 0 Building Conditions 0 Land Division Conditions 0 Private Certifier Conditions 0 DAC Conditions 0	Development Commenced Development Completed Concurrence Required Date Appeal Lodged Appeal Decision	
Property Street Property Suburb Title Hundred	HAY FLAT RD NORMANVILLE 6240/415 YANKALILLA	Fees Waste Control Application Fee	Amount Due \$499.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
Development Description WASTE WATER APPLICAT	TION ONLY	Relevant Authority DELI Referred to	EGATED OFFICER	
Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address	260/129/21 DISTINCTIVE HOMES PTY LTD PO BOX 208 MARI ESTON SA 5033	Application Date 14/05/2021 Application received 19/05/2021	Planning Approval Building Approval Land Division Approval Development Approval	

Applicants Address	PO BOX 208
	MARLESTON SA 5033
Property House No	57
Lot	1
Section	1004
Plan	D122509
Property Street	THE VINES DR
Property Suburb	NORMANVILLE
Title	6232/624
Hundred	YANKALILLA
	•

Land Division Conditions0Private Certifier Conditions0DAC Conditions0		Concurrence Required Date Appeal Lodged Appeal Decision	
Fees		Amount Due	Amount Distributed
Waste Control Application Fee		\$499.00	\$0.00
		\$0.00	\$0.00
		\$0.00	\$0.00
		\$0.00	\$0.00

Development Commenced

Development Completed

Development Description
WASTE WATER

Relevant Authority Referred to

Conditions availabe on request

Planning Conditions

Building Conditions

DELEGATED OFFICER

0

0

Development Register for Period

Application Date 17/05/2021 **Application No Planning Approval** 260/130/21 17/05/2021 Application received **Building Approval Applicants Name** SA DESIGN AND DRAFTING **Land Division Approval** 12 WARNE STREET VICTOR HA **Applicants Address Development Approval** Conditions availabe on request **Planning Conditions** 0 **Development Commenced Property House No** 145-149 0 **Building Conditions Development Completed** 0 1001 **Land Division Conditions Concurrence Required** Lot 0 Section **Private Certifier Conditions Date Appeal Lodged DAC Conditions** 0 Plan D122619 **Appeal Decision Property Street** FINNISS VALE DR Fees **Amount Due** Amount Distributed SECOND VALLEY **Property Suburb** WCS Minor Upgrade - U/F Plumbing Alter \$243.00 \$0.00 6231/641 Title \$0.00 \$0.00 Yankalilla Hundred \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 **Development Description DELEGATED OFFICER Relevant Authority** WASTE WATER APPLICATION ONLY Referred to

Application No	260/133/21	Application Date 04/05/2	021	Planning Approval
pplicants Name ROSSDALE HOMES 300 GLEN OSMOND ROAD FULLARTON SA 5063		Application received 19/05/2 Conditions availabe on request	021	Building Approval Land Division Approval Development Approval
	AUSTRALIA	Planning Conditions	0	Development Commenced
Property House No	20	Building Conditions	0	Development Commenced Development Completed
Lot	91	Land Division Conditions	0	Concurrence Required
Section		Private Certifier Conditions	0	Date Appeal Lodged
Plan	D41942	DAC Conditions	0	Appeal Decision
Property Street	SHAKESHAFT DR	Fees		Amazont Dua
Property Suburb	NORMANVILLE			Amount Due
Title	5252/539	Waste Control Application Fee		\$499.00
Hundred	YANKALILLA			\$0.00
				\$0.00

Development Description

WASTEWATER APPLICATION ONLY

Relevant Authority
Referred to

DELEGATED OFFICER

Amount Distributed

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address	260/134/21 BACAROBEN P/L PO BOX 360 YANKALILLA SA 5203	Application Date 06/05/2021 Application received 28/05/2021 Conditions availabe on request	Building Approval Land Division Approval Development Approval	
Property House No Lot Section Plan	0		Development Completed	
Property Street Property Suburb Title Hundred	0 0	Fees Lodgement Fee	Amount Due \$68.50 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
Development Description WASTEWATER APPLICA		Relevant Authority Referred to	LEGATED OFFICER	

Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address	260/135/21 BACAROBEN P/L PO BOX 360 YANKALILLA SA 5203	Application Date 27/05/202 Application received 28/05/202 Conditions availabe on request	Building Approval Land Division Approval Development Approval	
Property House No Lot Section Plan	0	Building Conditions Land Division Conditions	 Development Commenced Development Completed Concurrence Required Date Appeal Lodged Appeal Decision 	
Property Street Property Suburb Title Hundred	0 0	Fees Lodgement Fee	\$68.50 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
Development Description WASTEWATER APPLICAT	ION	Relevant Authority DE Referred to	ELEGATED OFFICER	

Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address	260/V010/21 DEPARTMENT FOR INFRASTUCTURE & TRANSPORT PO BOX 1533	Application Date 10/05/Application received 11/05/		Planning Approval Building Approval Land Division Approval Development Approval	25/05/2021 Approved 25/05/2021 Approved
	ADELAIDE SA 5001	Conditions availabe on request Planning Conditions	0		25/05/2021 Approved
Property House No	EX-LOT 2	Building Conditions	0	Development Commenced Development Completed	
Lot Section	2	Land Division Conditions Private Certifier Conditions	0	Concurrence Required Date Appeal Lodged	
Plan Property Street	D40711 FLINDERS DR	DAC Conditions	0	Appeal Decision	
Property Suburb	CAPE JERVIS	Fees		Amount Due	Amount Distributed
Title Hundred	5502/82 WAITPINGA			\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
Tiuliuieu	WATE INCA			\$0.00	\$0.00
Daniel and Danielius				\$0.00	\$0.00
Development Description DREDGING OF CHANNEL 8	REPAIR OF FERRY BERTH	Relevant Authority Referred to	DELEGA	TED OFFICER	